DATA SHEET
FRA-47800W-SKD
DISASSEMBLED 19'' 47 U METAL RACK CABINET
DESCRIPTION
19” rack cabinet
19'’ metallic rack cabinet 19'' 47 U for floor mounting. It allows you to keep all equipment in your facility safe and
secure in one place.
It has a transparent tempered glass front door with lock, key and possibility to change the opening direction,
wheels with brake, feet, removable side and rear panels with lock and key, thermostat and 4 ceiling fans (230 V
AC).
It is an ideal solution for installing telecommunications equipment, networks, servers, etc.
The depth of the rack makes it possible to mount equipment up to 80 cm deep.
This rack cabinet protects the equipment and allows access to them, both through the front door and through its
side and rear panels, which greatly facilitates access to the equipment for maintenance and monitoring.
Possibility of lateral union with cabinets model: FRA-47800W, FRA-42800W and FRA-42600S.
It is delivered disassembled with instructions and mounting accessories.
Includes screws and nuts for installation of equipment.
                               1 / 2
Expand product information on:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
Need help? (+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 1
DATA SHEET
For sound, lighting, data, communications, etc.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
19” metallic rack cabinet.
Transparent tempered glass front door with lock, key and possibility to change the
opening direction.
Removable side and rear panels, with lock and key.
Thermostat and 4 ceiling fans (230 VAC).
Wheels with brake and feet.
Possibility of lateral union with cabinets model: FRA-47800W, FRA-42800W and
FRA-42600S.
Black enamel finish.
It is delivered disassembled with instructions and mounting accessories.
FEATURES
47 U of 19" rack = 209 cm
CAPACITY
With wheels: 800 x 2350 x 800 mm depth
Thickness of metal sheets: 1.2 mm
Thickness of leads: 2 mm
DIMENSIONS
Black (RAL 9011)
COLOUR
130 Kg
WEIGHT
Screws and nuts for device installation
ACCESSORIES
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2
Expand product information on:
Poligono Trascueto. 39600 Revilla de Camargo. Cantabria (España)
Need help? (+34) 942 254 555  |  export@fonestar.es  |  www.fonestar.com 2